Last name

Carr
Edgar
Fell
Hadley
Heath
Hiley
Hulley
Johnson
Meakin
Melough
Perks
Sullivan

First name Sex Membership

Matthew
Robert ]
Robert
David
Steven P
Catherine
William
Oliver
Anthony R
Rory
James
Luke

Tisma-Walker Nicoli

Turner
Wood
Woodhall

Daniel
Ryan
Tom

LT T EIRE LR

TS TR EEX

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
None
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze

Rating

Code
266785L
302557D
172279H
275311L
166193A
257469L
152081H
355559]
104387A
286683D
302209C
306562F
356559C
347031D
326662L
275305E

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
2RGL 1790K  1647K
2RGL 1657K  1632K
2RGL 1729K  1912K
2RGL 1065K  1455P
2RGL 1548K  1494P
2RGL 1652K  1642K
2RGL 1721K  1465K
2RGL 1433K  1124A
2RGL 1520K  1458K
2RGL 1516K  1505K
2RGL 1216K  1113K
2RGL 1686K  1601K
2RGL 1941K  1923K
2RGL 1456K  1434K
2RGL 1434K 0000
2RGL 1340K  1322K

Standard
Rating

1790K
1657K
1729K
1065K
1548K
1652K
1721K
1433K
1520K
1516K
1216K
1686K
1941K
1456K
1434K
1340K



